Differential Pressure Indicators
Reliable and continuous filter control
Measuring critical
system parameters
is essential
Reliable and continuous
control of the filter in all
applications

Box 1	 Box 2	 Box 3	 Box 4	 Box 5	 Box 6	 Box 7	 Box 8
Product configurator
INDICATOR TYPE CODE
Visual pop-up indicator auto reset M3
Electrical w/ DIN 43650 connector T1
Electronic-visual, PNP, N.O. F1
Electronic-visual, PNP, N.C. F3
Continuous 4-20 mA, PNP, N.O. C1
Continuous 4-20 mA, PNP, N.C. C3
INDICATOR SETTING CODE
1.2 bar G
2.5 bar K
3.5 bar L
5.0 bar M
SEAL MATERIAL CODE
Fluoroelastomer V
THREAD CONNECTION
SAE 08 (3/4 – 16 UNF-3A) S08
MATERIAL INDICATOR HOUSING CODE
Brass M
ELECTRICAL CONNECTOR CODE
No connector   (M3) X
DIN connector DIN 43650   (T1) DC
M12 - 4 pin male   (F-type) M4
M12 - 5 pin male   (C-type) M5
OPTIONS CODE
Standard 1
ATEX (C-type only) Ex
Thermal lock-out other than 20°C
(C- and F-type) NN
Special Snn
Box 2
Box 3
Box 4
Box 5
Box 6
Box 7
Box 8
Cable options for DPIF and DPIC-models
NN = TLO setting in °C, For example 30 means 30°C
Snn = S + consecutive numbering
If several options are selected those are shown in order
listed above
INDICATOR SERIES CODE
Differential Pressure Indicator DPI
Box 1
SEAL KIT ORDERING CODE
Fluoroelastomer 930000298
CABLE ORDERING CODE
M12 5-pole straight plug, 10m SCK-400-10-45
M12 5-pole 90° angled plug, 10 m SCK-400-10-55
Parker Worldwide
Europe, Middle East, Africa
AE – United Arab Emirates,
Dubai
Tel:  +971 4 8127100
AT – Austria, St. Florian
Tel:  +43 (0)7224 66201
AZ – Azerbaijan, Baku
Tel: +994 50 2233 458
BE/NL/LU – Benelux,
Hendrik Ido Ambacht
Tel: +31 (0)541 585 000
BG – Bulgaria, Sofia
Tel: +359 2 980 1344
BY – Belarus, Minsk
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00
CH – Switzerland, Etoy
Tel: +41 (0)21 821 87 00
CZ – Czech Republic, Klecany
Tel: +420 284 083 111
DE – Germany, Kaarst
Tel: +49 (0)2131 4016 0
DK – Denmark, Ballerup
Tel: +45 43 56 04 00
ES – Spain, Madrid
Tel: +34 902 330 001
FI – Finland, Vantaa
Tel: +358 (0)20 753 2500
FR – France, Contamine s/Arve
Tel: +33 (0)4 50 25 80 25
GR – Greece, Piraeus
Tel: +30 210 933 6450
HU – Hungary, Budaörs
Tel: +36 23 885 470
IE – Ireland, Dublin
Tel: +353 (0)1 466 6370
IL – Israel
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21
IT – Italy, Corsico (MI)
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21
KZ – Kazakhstan, Almaty
Tel: +7 7273 561 000
NO – Norway, Asker
Tel: +47 66 75 34 00
PL – Poland, Warsaw
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00
PT – Portugal